
Month Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Holidays, Events and School Closings-Subject to change.

30 31 1 2 3 4 5 Jul. 31-Aug. 4 (Mon.-Fri.) First Day Care Week.

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Aug. 7-11 (Mon.-Fri.) Second Day Care Week.

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Aug. 7-11 (Mon.-Fri.) Teachers meet with new students. 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Aug. 14 & 15 (Mon. & Tue.) Staff PD Days-School Closed. No Day Care.

27 28 29 30 31 Aug. 16 (Wed.) First Day of School 2023-2024.
Aug. 25 (Fri.) PTO Event: Family Picnic 5:30-7:30pm

1 2 Sept. 4 (Mon.) Labor Day-School Closed. No Day Care.

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Sept. 7 (Thur.) PTO Event-Childcare starts at 5:30pm. Meeting from 5:45pm.-6:30pm.

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 PTO Meeting Topic: Time with your child's teacher in the classroom.

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Babysitting and pizza provided (at no cost) for children. (Siblings are welcome).

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Oct. 3 & 4 (Tue. & Wed.) PrePrimary field trip. Details to be announced. 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Oct. 6 & 9 (Fri. & Mon.) No School. Day care for AM/PM Care students only (EVSC-No School)

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Oct. 16 (Mon.) No School-Day care for AM/PM Care students only. (Warrick Co.-No School)

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Oct. 20 (Fri.) PTO Event: Costume Party--5:30-7:00. TBD.
29 30 31 Oct. 24-26 (Tue.-Thur.) School Pictures-Details to be annouced-Makeup photos only on these days.

1 2 3 4 Nov. 4 (Sat.) Day of the Dead Celebration-Hosted by Montessori. 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Nov. 10 (Fri.) All classes Parent/Teacher Conferences. Day Care for AM/PM Care students only. 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Nov. 11 (Sat.) Fall Clean Up for school grounds--8:00AM-11:00AM.

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Nov. 14, 15 or 16 (Tues., Wed. or Thur.) TBD. PTO Event: Meeting- Details to be announced. 

26 27 28 29 30 Nov. 22 (Wed.) No School-Day Care for AM/PM care students only. (EVSC/Warrick Co.-No School).

Nov. 23 & 24 (Thur. & Fri.) Thanksgiving Holiday-School Closed. No Day Care.

1 2 Dec. 18-Jan. 2 Winter Recess-No School. Day Care for AM/PM care students only. 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Dec. 25 & 26 (Mon. & Tue.) School Closed. No Day Care. 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31 1 2 3 4 5 6 Jan. 1 (Mon.) School Closed. No Day Care. 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Jan. 2 (Tue.) No School-Day Care for AM/PM care students only. (EVSC-No School).

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Jan. 15 (Mon.) MLK Jr. Day-No School-Day Care for AM/PM care students only. 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

1 2 3 Feb. 19 (Mon.) President's Day-No School-Day Care for AM/PM care students only. 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Feb. 24 (Sat.) Montessoiree-Dinner/Dance/Silent & Live Auction Fundraiser 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29

1 2 Mar. 5 (Tue.) Night School for Montessori Parents & Students--5:30-6:15 or 6:30-7:15. 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Mar. 9 (Sat.) Spring Clean Up- TBD

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Mar. 25-29 (Mon.-Fri.) Spring Break-No School. Day Care for AM/PM Care Students only. 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31 1 2 3 4 5 6 Apr. 2 & 3 (Tue. & Wed.) Spring Play Pictures-Please arrive no later than 8:30.

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Apr. 10 (Wed.) School Play Tickets go on sale at 7:00 am. at Montessori.

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Apr. 10-16 (Wed.-Tue.) Standardized Testing for Kindergarten Students.

21 22 23 27 25 26 27 Apr. 18 (Thurs.) Dress Rehearsal for the School Play 3:00pm-6:15pm. 

28 29 30 Apr. 19 (Fri.) School Play 7:00pm-9:00pm. 
Apr. 22 (Mon.) No School-Day Care for AM/PM Care students only. 

1 2 3 4 Apr. 30-May 14  Standardized Testing for First-Third Grade Students.

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 May 1 (Wed.) PTO Event-8:00am PTO Board Officer Elections. 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 May 17 (Fri.) Mr. R's Class Parent/Teacher Conferences. Day Care for AM/PM Care students only. 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 May 23 (Thurs.) Mr. R's Class-All Day Field Trip. Details to be announced. 

26 27 28 29 30 31 1 May 23 (Thurs.) PrePrimary Parent/Teacher Conferences. Day Care for AM/PM Care students only. 

May 24 (Fri.) Last Day of School for all students-Field Trip for PrePrimary Students. TBD.
May 27-31 (Mon.-Fri.) School Closed. No Day Care. 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 June 3-28 (Mon.-Fri.) First Summer Session. 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 1 2 3 4 5 6 July 1-26 (Mon.-Fri.) Second Summer Session. 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 July 4 (Thurs.) Independence Day. School Closed. No Day Care. 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Jul. 29-Aug. 2 (Mon.-Fri.) First Day Care Week.

21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

1 2 3 Jul. 29-Aug. 2 (Mon.-Fri.) First Day Care Week.

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Aug. 5-9 (Mon.-Fri.) Second Day Care Week.

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Aug. 5-9 (Mon.-Fri.) Teachers meet with new students. 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Aug. 12 & 13 (Mon. & Tue.) Staff PD Days- School Closed. No Day Care.

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Aug. 14 (Wed.) First Day of School 2024-2025
Aug. 23 (Fri.) PTO Event: Family Picnic 5:30pm-7:30pm

School Closed
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